Mercedes Sprinter 313CDI BlueEFFICIENCY TL7?
7-Seater High Roof | Jul 2016

SORRY NOW SOLD

SORRY NOW SOLD

2016 MERCEDES SPRINTER 313 CDI

MWB HIGH ROOF

FACTORY PARKING CAMERA

AIR CON

1 OWNER

ALL YEARLY SERVICE RECORDS

EXCELLENT DRIVING VAN

VERY GOOD CONDITION THROUGHOUT

SERVICED UP TO DATE

MOT 4 NOV 2024

6 MONTHS WARRANTY

Vehicle Features

3 point inertia reel belt on all seats, 60/40 asymmetric split
folding rear seat, 180 degree opening rear doors, ABS, Analogue
clock, ASR traction control, Auxiliary power socket in D pillar 15A
180W, Brake assist, Cruise control and variable speed limiter,
Delay courtesy light function, Drivers airbag, EBD, Electric front
windows, Electric rear window vents, ESP, Fixed pane in left side
centre body panel, Fixed pane in left side rear body panel, Fixed
pane in left side sliding door/body panel, Fixed pane in right side
sliding door/body panel, Immobiliser, Interior rear view mirror,
ITS head airbags for driver/front passenger, Large capacity

SIX MILE FARM 71A Cedarmount,Dublin Road, Antrim. BT41 4HB

, Antrim, BT41 4HB

Sam: 07736844488

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

+ VAT

130000
Diesel
Manual
Blue

2143

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

BP16HVG

6945mm
1993mm
2675mm
7

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

26.9MPG

38.7MPG

33.6MPG

75L
6 SPEED

127.4BHP



glovebox, Multi function steering wheel, PAS, Remote central
locking, Tailpipe exits at rear, Tinted glass with windshield top
tint band, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor



