

Sam: 07736844488

Mercedes Sprinter 313CDI BlueEFFICIENCY TL7 7-Seater High Roof | Jul 2016

SORRY NOW SOLD







SORRY NOW SOLD

2016 MERCEDES SPRINTER 313 CDI

MWB HIGH ROOF

FACTORY PARKING CAMERA

AIR CON

1 OWNER

ALL YEARLY SERVICE RECORDS

EXCELLENT DRIVING VAN

VERY GOOD CONDITION THROUGHOUT

SERVICED UP TO DATE

MOT 4 NOV 2024

6 MONTHS WARRANTY

Vehicle Features

3 point inertia reel belt on all seats, 60/40 asymmetric split folding rear seat, 180 degree opening rear doors, ABS, Analogue clock, ASR traction control, Auxiliary power socket in D pillar 15A 180W, Brake assist, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Delay courtesy light function, Drivers airbag, EBD, Electric front windows, Electric rear window vents, ESP, Fixed pane in left side centre body panel, Fixed pane in left side rear body panel, Fixed pane in left side sliding door/body panel, Immobiliser, Interior rear view mirror, ITS head airbags for driver/front passenger, Large capacity

+ VAT

Miles:	130000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	2143

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: BP16HVG

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	6945mm
Width:	1993mm
Height:	2675mm
Seats:	7

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 3500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	26.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	38.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	33.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	75L

6 SPEED

Number Of Gears: Top Speed:

Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP: 127.4BHP

glovebox, Multi function steering wheel, PAS, Remote central locking, Tailpipe exits at rear, Tinted glass with windshield top tint band, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor